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Reykjavík International Games - Swim Meet 2024
Reykjavík, 26. - 28.1.2024

Sundgrein 23 kvenna, 400m skriðsund Opinn
28.01.2024 - 17:33 Úrslitalistar Úrslitsund
Meet Record 4:20.23 Beatrice Varley GBR Reykjavík 29.01.2023
Icelandic Record 4:20.16 Snaefridur Sol Jorunnardottir ISL Gzira (MLT) 31.05.2023
Icelandic Junior Records 4:20.66 Sunneva Dögg Robertson IRB Reykjavik 22.04.2016
Icelandic Age Group Records 4:23.24 Eygló Ósk Gústafsdóttir AEGIR Helsinki (FIN) 15.07.2010

Stig: FINA 2023

Sæti F.ár Tími Stig

1. Fenja Romanski 05 Aalborg 4:26.08 701
50m: 29.75 29.75 150m: 1:35.78 33.47 250m: 2:43.61 34.07 350m: 3:52.32 34.20

100m: 1:02.31 32.56 200m: 2:09.54 33.76 300m: 3:18.12 34.51 400m: 4:26.08 33.76

2. Katja Lilja Andriysdóttir 06 Sh 4:33.64 644
50m: 29.94 29.94 150m: 1:37.32 34.32 250m: 2:47.65 35.43 350m: 3:58.89 35.53

100m: 1:03.00 33.06 200m: 2:12.22 34.90 300m: 3:23.36 35.71 400m: 4:33.64 34.75

3. Agnieszka Rudomina 06 Mlodziezowy Klub Plywacki Gdansk 4:36.73 623
50m: 30.99 30.99 150m: 1:39.84 35.19 250m: 2:51.00 35.57 350m: 4:02.46 35.57

100m: 1:04.65 33.66 200m: 2:15.43 35.59 300m: 3:26.89 35.89 400m: 4:36.73 34.27

4. Kristiane Frøslev 07 Aalborg 4:42.81 584
50m: 32.49 32.49 150m: 1:44.41 36.23 250m: 2:57.67 36.58 350m: 4:09.25 35.21

100m: 1:08.18 35.69 200m: 2:21.09 36.68 300m: 3:34.04 36.37 400m: 4:42.81 33.56

5. Sólveig Freyja Hákonardóttir 09 Sunddeild Breiðabliks 4:43.76 578
50m: 32.19 32.19 150m: 1:44.16 36.15 250m: 2:57.12 36.35 350m: 4:10.21 36.47

100m: 1:08.01 35.82 200m: 2:20.77 36.61 300m: 3:33.74 36.62 400m: 4:43.76 33.55

6. Livia Weidick Frische 07 Aalborg 4:45.45 568
50m: 31.99 31.99 150m: 1:43.60 36.37 250m: 2:56.74 36.65 350m: 4:10.12 36.65

100m: 1:07.23 35.24 200m: 2:20.09 36.49 300m: 3:33.47 36.73 400m: 4:45.45 35.33

7. Patrizia Heinrich 08 Schwimmclub Meilen 4:49.97 541
50m: 31.86 31.86 150m: 1:44.34 36.80 250m: 2:59.32 37.64 350m: 4:13.86 37.07

100m: 1:07.54 35.68 200m: 2:21.68 37.34 300m: 3:36.79 37.47 400m: 4:49.97 36.11

8. Katla María Brynjarsdóttir 07 Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 4:55.64 511
50m: 33.14 33.14 150m: 1:47.63 37.60 250m: 3:02.68 37.55 350m: 4:18.76 37.82

100m: 1:10.03 36.89 200m: 2:25.13 37.50 300m: 3:40.94 38.26 400m: 4:55.64 36.88


